
 
 

PMPS School Sport 2018  
Black = School Programs 
Red = School House events 
Fluro Green = District events (Selected PMPS Team) 
Green = Beachside Division events (Students / Teams who qualify from District) 
Brown = Regional events (Students who qualify from Division) 
Navy = State events (Students who qualify from Regional) 
Purple = Gala days 
Blue = School Sport Victoria Dates 
Term One ● District Swimming Carnival February 28 (Wednesday, Week 5) 

● SSV Nominations due March 1 (Cricket, AFL, Soccer, Basketball, Netball) 
● Division Swimming Carnival March 9 (Friday, Week 6) 
● Cricket Gala Day March 16, (Year 5, Friday, Week 7) 
● Cricket Gala Day March 23, (Year 6, Friday, Week 8) 
● Regional Swimming Carnival March 28, Wednesday (Week 9) 

Term Two  ● PMPS House Cross Country April 17, Tuesday (Week 1) 
● European Handball May 4, Friday (Years 5&6, Week 3) 
● Southport District Soccer play-off match Wednesday (Week 4) 
● District Cross Country May 11, Friday (Week 4) 
● Year 1/2 Swimming April 30 – May 9 (Weeks 3 & 4) 
● Walk To School May 18 Friday (Week 5) 
● PMPS Year 3- 6 Athletics Carnival, May 21, Monday (Week 6) 
● Division Cross Country May 29, Tuesday (Week 7) 
● Year 3 / 4 Swimming June 18 – 29 (Weeks 10 & 11) 
● Regional Cross Country June 21  Thursday (Week 9) 
● Jump Rope For Heart June 15, Friday (Week 9) 
● AFLW Tommy Lahiff Cup June 22 Friday (Girls Week 10) 
● AFL Tommy Lahiff Cup June 28, Thursday, (Boys Week 11) 

Term Three ● State Cross Country - July 19 (Thursday, Week 1) 
● 28​th​ July Grade 6 Netball School Championships (SNHC Week 2) 
● Senior Hoop Time August 3 Friday (Week 3) 
● Senior Hoop Time August 10 Friday (Week 4) 
● District Athletics August 8 Wednesday (Week 4)  
● Junior Hoop Time August 14 Tuesday (Week 5) 
● Junior Hoop Time August 22 Wednesday (Week 6) 
● Prep Swimming August 14 – 24 (Weeks 5 & 6) 
● Beachside Division Athletics September 7 Friday (Week 8) 
● Senior Soccer Gala Day September 13, Thursday (Week 9) 
● Senior Soccer Gala Day September 14, Friday (Week 9) 

Term Four  ● Regional Athletics – October 18 (Thursday Week 2) 
● Junior Soccer Gala Day – October 19  Friday (Year 3, Week 2) 
● Junior Soccer Gala Day – October 26  Friday (Year 4, Week 3) 
● State Athletics -  October 29 (Monday Week 4) 
● Junior Athletics Carnival Prep-2 November 1 Thursday (Week 4) 
● Ride to School October 29​th​ – November 2 (Week 4) 
● Ultimate Frisbee – November 9  Friday  (Year 5, Week 5) 
● Ultimate Frisbee – November 16  Friday (Year 6, Week 6) 

 


